Page 1
Mercury II™ 6000 Series
High Performance Encoders with Digital Output
High Resolution and Accuracy with Tape or Glass, Linear or Rotary Scales
Resolution
Linear: 5μm to 1.22nm
Rotary: 20k to 268M CPR
Accuracy

9 = 0.049 MHz
10 = 0.024 MHz
How to Order Mercury II™ 6000 Encoder Systems
To specify your Mercury II encoder with the desired encoder model, cable length, level of interpolation, maximum output frequency, and
limit logic, order the required quantities for each system model number below. Order scales and additional items using their model number.
Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for more information at 781-266-5700.
              北京慧摩森电子系统技术有限公司   www.bjsm.com.cn
Page 17
How to Order Mercury II™ Encoder Systems
How to Order SmartPrecision Alignment Tool
Required for MII6000 setup. AC / DC Power Supply is included, 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz.
Example (Alignment Tool for MercuryII 6000 encoders, Europlug): ATMII5000-S-EU
ATMII5000 ⎯⎯ Connector ⎯⎯ Plug Type
S = US = Power Supply with
15-pin Std. US Standard 2-prong plug
D-sub
EU = Power Supply with
European Standard
2-prong plug
PurePrecision™ Laser Tape Scales
Example (8000mm Tape Scale): TS-08000
TS-xxxxx Where xxxxx = Tape Scale Length in mm (40mm - 30000mm)
MS
MS = One set of index and limit markers
(one index marker, one left limit marker, and one right limit marker)
EC
EC = One bag of tape scale end caps (10 per bag)
Note: two end caps are recommended per tape scale installation
PurePrecision Linear Glass Scales
(Standard accuracy grade)
Example (350mm Linear Glass Scale): MIIL350
MIILxxxx Where xxxx = Glass Scale Length in mm (10mm - 1000mm)
(High accuracy grade scales: consult MicroE Systems)
Note: index and limit marker sets must be ordered separately - one set per linear glass scale
PurePrecision Rotary Glass Scales
Example (44.45mm OD Rotary Glass Scale with Hub): MIIR4513-HI
MIIRxxxx* − Hub
MIIR4513 NH = Without Hub
MIIR6425 HI = for R4513
MIIR12151 HJ = for R6425
HK = for R12151
*Custom versions are available
Note: rotary glass scales are shipped not mounted to hubs; hub mounting is available from MicroE Systems - contact us for information
              北京慧摩森电子系统技术有限公司   www.bjsm.com.cn
Page 18
Installation Accessory Kits
Example (Consumables Kit for Tape Scale Installations): MIIAK-2
MIIAK − Kit Number___
1 = Kit 1, Non-consumables for tape scale installations. Includes consumables for (5) installations.
2 = Kit 2, Consumables for tape scale installations. Includes consumables for (10) installations.